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- V " CRMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

"~ <GOUATY O, CLEARFISID NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT

{ Mag. Dist, No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-01 'ERIE INSURANCE EXCHANGE L
DJ Name: Hon, 100 ERIE INSURANCE
PATRICK N. FORD SEGER'S GARAGE, CLIENT
aggess: 309 MAPLE AVENUE |ERIE, PA 16530 N
P.O. BOX 452 VS.
DUBOIS, PA DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Tetepnone: (814 ) 371-5321 15801 [SAGER, RAY LEE 1
RR 2 BOX 175
LUTHERSBURG, PA 15848
PATRICK N. FORD L
309 MAPLE AVENUE Docket No.: CV-0000152-01
P.0. BOX 452 Date Filed: '4/16/01
DUBOIS, PA 15801

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT:

Judament: O } /590 ’ CO

IE Judgment was entered for: «+ (Name) __ERIE_INSORANCE EXCHANGE .

|_;_| Judgment was entered against: (Name) __SAGER, RAY LEE

in the amount of $

DEFATLT JTDGMENT PT.TF

1,190.9%5 on: (Date of Judgment) 5/29/01
D Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
D Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $.1,133.45
Judgment Costs $"i%g
Interest on Judgment .
D This case dismissed without prejudice. Attormey Feeus g g .00
Total $.1,190.95
D Amount of Judgment Subject to
- Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § Post Judgment Credits $
) Post Judgment Costs $

Certified Judgment Total $

D Levy is stayed for days or D generally stayed.

D Obijection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

Date: Place: FTEEB
Time: SEP-2 4 2000
TR i —

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGM&@@QM A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

S"}?’Q' Date W //Z . < € ( , District Justice
| certify that this is a true and cgrrect copy of the record of the ings containing the judgment.
73Ol pae W /1. = £ __, District Justice

SEAL

My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006

AOPC 315-99




Erie Insurance Exchange and/or
Seger's Garage

Plaintiff

Vs,

Ray Lee Sager

Defendant

TO: Above Defehdant,

L S R A R

3

Claim# O010110376474MJ

In the Court of Common Pleas

of CLEARFIELD COUNTY
Civil Division

No. Q1 1590 O

You are hereby notified as required by law that a judgment has been entered against you in the

amount of $1190.95 glug at the above term and number on @Vf){\pﬁfn DO/] Q.4 &OO}

If a judgment has been entered by confession you will find enclosed copies of all documents

filed 1n this office in support of the confession of judgment.

Prothonotary




Claim # 010110376474MJ

NO. weceeeeaennn

This is to certify, in accordance with Act of

Assembly, that the precise residence of the
creditor is: -

100 Erie Insurance Place-

(If in Borough or City, give Ward)

(Township or Borough)

(Erie). Erie PA 16530
(County) (State)

AND

that the precise residence address of the
debtor is: -

RR 2 Box 175
(If in Borough or City, give Ward)

(Township or Borough).

Clearfield Luthersburg, PA 15848
(County) (State)

' (Plaigiff)

Robert J. Blazek
Senior Claims Supervisor
Erie Insurance Exchange
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,, |
PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT

Erie Insurance Exchange

Plaintiff(s)

Vs.

Ray Lee Sager
Defendant(s)

No.: 2001-01590-CD

Real Debt: $1,190.95

Atty’s Comm:

Costs: $

Int. From:

Entry: $20.00

Instrument: DJ Judgment

Date of Entry: September 24, 2001

Expires: September 24, 2006

Certified from the record this 24th of September, 2001
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Received on

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary

SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

, of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,

Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorlzed to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

claim# 010110376474MJ

PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

Erie Insurance Exchange and/or Seger's Gakage
Plaintiff *

Vs
Ray Lee Sager
Defendant

* ¥ * * *

NO. 01-1596<CD-:® %"

PRAECIPE FOR CERTIFICATION
OF JUDGMENT

TO THE PROTHONOTARY:

I submit the following information  in connection with the

eventual removal of the operating privileges of the Defendant in

that the judgment entered in said action has not been paid within

60 days from the date of its entry:

1. Operator's Name- Ray Lee Sager
2. Operator's Address_ Rri Box 175
Luthersburg, PA 15848
3. Operator's Date of Birth 4/3/67
4. Driver License No.- 21467908
5. Date of Accident  12/12/2000
6. Plaintiff's Name  seger's Garage /Erie Insurance Exchange
7. Plaintiff's Address

Date: yovember 28, 2001

100 Erie Insurance Exchange
Erie, . PA 16501

FILED

DEC 0 5 zoO1

MV s | wrs
William A. Shaw
Prothonotary
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. COURT INFORMATION
Bursau of Driver Licensing CERTIFICATION OF COURT
. 7" P.O. Box 60037
CLEARFIELD
NUMBER 01-1590-CD
YEAR
TO THE SECRETARY OF TRANSPORTATION
This is to certify that on Seeremuan 24, 200N a judgment for §__1190.95 plus §
was entered against the following: | aMouwn (cosn
(Please use a separate form for each)
JUDGMENT DEBTOR
(Please Print or Type)

NAME SEX DATE OF BIRTH
FIRST MIDBLE LAST : MONTH | DAY | YEAR

Ray Lee Sager M| 04 |03 67
ADDRESS

RR1 Box 175
CITY STATE ZiP CODE SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

Luthersburg PA| 15848 =]
DRIVER NUMBER STATE DATE OF ACCIDENT CLAIM NUMBER

21467908 PA 12/12/2000 010110376474MJ

{J Check this block if defendant is a resident of another state

JUDGMENT CREDITOR

Erie Insurance Exchange

ATTORNEY FOR THE JUDGMENT
CREDITOR (If applicable)

(NAME) (NAME)
100 Erie Insurance Place
(STREET ADDRESS) (STREET ADDRESS)

Erie, PA 16530

(CITY & STATE)

814-451-5216

(ZiP)

(CITY & STATE)

(ZIP)

(TELEPHONE NUMBER)

(TELEPHONE NUMBER)

TAKEN THEREFROM.

THE ABOVE MENTIONED JUDGMENT AROSE FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT. SIXTY DAYS HAVE ELAPSED SINCE
THE ENTRY OF SAID JUDGMENT, AND THE SAME HAS NOT BEEN SATISFIED OF RECORD AND NO APPEAL HAS BEEN

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto affixed my hand and seal

of the court this Day of O 2SS Y

S

49 2.Co\

ﬁ)uéﬁ

SEAL

Clearf

WILLIAM A. SHAW

1st Monday in Jan, 2002
eld Co. Clearfield, PA.

Prothonotary

My Commission Expires

{SIGNATURE OF CLERK OR JUDGE OF THE
COURT IN WHICH THE JUDGMENT WAS RENDERED)

(TYPE OR PRINT NAME)

SEND THIS Bureau of Driver Licensing, P.O. Box 60037,
FORM TO: Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17106-0037




[

JAMES J. WITKOWSKY, CPCU, AIC
Claims Manager

ERIE INSURANCE GROUP

Branch Office » 100 Erie Insurance Place « Erie, Pennsylvania 16530 « (814) 451-5000
Toll Free 1-800-458-0811 » Fax (814) 451-5060 » www.erieinsurance.com

November 28, 2001

PENNDOT

> Bureau of Driver Licensing
P.O. Box 60037
Harrisburg, PA 17106-0037

RE: ERIE Claim: 010110376474MJ
Accident Date: 12/12/2000
Defendant: Ray Lee Sager
Operator # 21467908
Docket# 01-1590-CD
Date of Birth: 4/3/67
Social Security #:

To Whom It May Concern: .
The defendant has failed to make payment on his Judgment Note as agreed. We request that you
proceed with suspension of driving privileges in accordance with the Financial Responsibility Law.

Sincerely,

~if | .
San,  TDRGATACLA -

e
¢J0an Dunar .

Subrogation Specialist
_(814)451-5216

T

cc: File

CL-96C

The ERIE Is Above All In SERVICE, . Since 1925
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claim# 010110376474MJ

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF  Clearfield  CQUNTY., PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

Erie Insurance Exchange and/or

Seger's Garage

2001-01590-CD

vs. : File No.

Ray L. Sager

PRAECIPE AND POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR SATISFACTION AND/OR TERMINATION
TO THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF SAID COURT: |

You are hereby authorized, empowered, and directed to enter, as 'i'ndicated,
the following on the records therof:

A.l. The within suit is Settled, Discontinued, Ended and costs g _
2. The within suit is Settled, Discontinued, Ended WITH Preju celld I D
costs paid. @

3. The within suit is Settled, Discontinued, Ended WITHOUT Prejud$¢® (2 2005

and costs paid. A .
* k k ok W M’(‘)\\-\P(,\‘\/
B.1. Satisfaction of the Award in the within suit is acknowledged.:,. ‘

— %filliam A. Shaw

2.XX _ satisfaction of Judgment, with interest and costs, in the wirgthonotary

matter is acknowledged.

C O h * * * w K No ('/(,
. ther:
SatT . 0 f-eF.
W e
ORTE:_#7¢ 605y 3/, ooy . >.‘féC£4“;m,Q %4). Amg 0
WITNESS (if signer is other than ; Signature of authorizing party

a registered attorney): -

;%1 £ %" Edward W. Steele, Claims Supervisor
: Type or print name of above signer

MARY € LOHSE
Notary Public

MILLCREEK TWP ERIE COUNTY
NWCmmmen&mMnAm%

COST PAYMENT VERIFICATION _
E _ACTION CANNOT BE FILED AND DOCKETED UNTIL ALL COSTS

HAVE BEEN PAID, INCLUDING SHERIFF'S COSTS: AND HEREBY VERIFY THAT ALL COSTS HAVE
BEEN PAID. I UNDERSTAND THAT FALSE STATEMENTS HEREIN ARE MADE SUBJECT -TO THE
PSNA&;TIES OF 18 Pa.C.S. SEC. 4904 RELATING. TO UNSWORN FALSIFICATION TO
AUTHORITIES. :

‘e

~ : %\V ondd - A1 ,
(Rev. 4/92) - , ‘ Lo Signature

B-1P-1
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF
CLEARFIELD COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

CIVIL DIVISION

CERTIFICATE OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT

No.: 2001-01590-CD
Erie Insurance Exchange and/or
Seger's Garage

Debt: $1,190.95
Vs.

Atty's Comm.:
Ray Lee Sager

Interest From:

Cost: $20.00

NOW, Friday, September 02, 2005 , directions for satisfaction having been received, and
all costs having been paid, SATISFACTION was entered of record.

Certified from the record this 2nd day of September, A.D. 2005.

Prothonotary



